
List of Shortlisted Candidates to be called for Interview for the CSIR Diamond Jubilee Research 
Interns Awards (Advertisement No. 03/2019) 

Interview Date: October 4
th

 (Friday) 2019 
Time: 9 A.M. 
Venue: Main Building Seminar Hall, CSIR-IMTECH (Sector-39A Chandigarh 160036)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

S. No. Applicant Name Applicant Father Name Email Address 

1 Mr. Sirajul Mondal  Mr. Mosaraf Mondal sirajulmondal1990@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Caroline Green Samuel  Mr. Samuel carolinegreensamuel@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Sidak Minocha Mr. Sharad Minocha sidak.minocha2@gmail.com 

4 Ms. Monu Deswal Mr. Suresh  Deswal monudeswal19@gmail.com 

5 Ms. Bidisha Mandal  Mr. Manik Mandal bidishamandal@hotmail.com 

6 Ms. Sneha  Singh Mr. Ajit Singh sneha.jings@gmail.com 

7 Ms. Prajakta Prashant Bokade Mr. Prashant S Bokade prajb95@gmail.com 

8 Ms. Aradhana Singh Mr. Pradeep Kumar Singh aradhanasingh1401@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Shweta Mishra  Mr. Narendra Kumar Mishra shwetamishraindore@gmail.com 

10 Ms. Upasana Puzari  Mr. Udoi Bhaskar Puzari puzariupasana94@gmail.com 

11 Ms. Ardra Balu  Mr. Balakrishnan T N ardrabalakrishna@gmail.com 

12 Ms. Meera Mr. Ramesh meerarameshr@gmail.com 

13 Ms. Gayathri R  Mr. Ravi R rgayathri.bt@gmail.com 

14 Ms. Aakriti Garg Mr. Vinod Kumar Garg aakritigarg01@gmail.com 

15 Ms. Ramneet Kaur Mr. Gurjeet  Singh ramneetsidhu.r@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Kartikeyan Premrajka Mr. Alok Kumar Premrajka kartikeyanpremrajka99@gmail.com 

17 Ms. Divyavani Koraganji Mr. Kanaka Babu Koraganji divyavanikoraganji@gmail.com 

18 Mr. Nikhil  Singh Mr. Satyapal Singh nikhilchauhan882@gmail.com 

19 Mr. Kumar Chandan Mr. Ram Bachan Singh kumarchandan031191@gmail.com 

20 Ms. Anuradha Mr. Ajay Kumar anuradhasingla527@gmail.com 

21 Ms.  Debleena Sinha Mr. Goutam Sinha debbyroy89@gmail.com 

22 Ms. Padi Dhana Laxmi Mr. Padi Rama Rao dhanalaxmi88.dl@gmail.com 

23 Ms.  Shivali Ravindra Mishra Mr. Ravindra Jagdish Mishra shivalimishra96@gmail.com 

24 Ms.  Nidhi Kalidas Mr. Kalidas Govindan nidhikalidas1095@gmail.com 

25 Ms.  Madhurima Goswami Mr. Narayan Krishna Goswami madhurimagoswami268@gmail.com 



 
Note:  

1. NO TA/DA will be paid to the candidates for appearing in the Interview. 
2. The shortlisting of candidature is subject to fulfilment of qualification, eligibility criteria etc. In case 

at any stage, if is found that the candidate does not meet the eligibility, his/her candidature will be 
rejected without any correspondence. 

3. CSIR-IMTECH reserves right to cancel/postpone etc. the Interview at any stage and no claim will 
be entertained in this regard. 


